Clty Ordinances (300-399)

301
303
306
307
308
309
310
311
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
322
323
324
325
328
329
330
331
332
334
335
337
338
339
340
341
343
345
346
347
348
349

02/1979 Animals
05/1979 Excavating Pavement
08/1979 Tax Lewy

Liquor

Liquor

Planning Commission
02/1981 City Limits

Zoning

Tax Lewy
03/1981 Peddlers and Hawkers
07/1981 Zoning
071981 City Government
09/1981 Zoning
03/1982 Liquor

Tax Lewy
12/1982 Municipal Court

Tax Lewy

Tax Lewy
11/1983 Municipal Court
07/1984 Liquor

Tax Lewy
03/1985 Animals
08/1985 Electric

TaxLewy
02/1986 Liquor
06/2014 Liquor

Tax Lewy
10/1986 Utilities
10/1986 Utilities

Television
01/2014 Municipal Court
05/1987 Municipal Court
05/1987 Municipal Court
07/1987 Animals

Tax Lewy
05/1987 Annexation
09/1988 Anhydrous

Utilities
09/1989 Building

penalty for atlarge
increase Bond in #296
1979-1980

Zoning

1980

salary and comp. of Council
amend map

1982

Theft revision

1983

1984

Traffic DUI & License Sus.
alcoholic beverages
1985

Cruelty

Ottertail

1986

licencing

alcoholic beverages
1987

Garbage

Street Lights Fees

Parking
Posession of Marijuana
Fleeing an Officer

1998

Mundy's Subdivision
transportattion

Water, Sewer & Plumbing
Permit fees



351
352
354
355
356
357
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
394
397
398
399

Tax Lewy
05/1990 Municipal Court

Tax Lewy
1011990 Trees
03/1991 Municipal Court

Tax Lewy
06/1992 Utilities

Tax Lewy
1111993 Animals
07/2004 Municipal Court
1111993 City Government
1111993 Sales and Use Tax
01/1994 Telephone
03/1994 Sales and Use Tax
08/1994 Utilities
10/1994 Annexation
01/2014 Annexation
06/1995 Building
08/1995 Building
1111995 Annexation
03/1996 Liquor

Television

Annexation
1211996 Municipal Court
03/2014 Annexation
02/1998 Municipal Court
05/1998 Municipal Court
05/1998 Municipal Court
05/1998 Municipal Court
01/1999 Annexation
06/1998 Annexation
05/1999 Municipal Court
05/1999 Zoning

Liquor
10/1999 Municipal Court
03/2001 Municipal Court

Municipal Court
Sep-02 Building
03/2001 Liquor
03/2003 Anhydrous

Sales and Use Tax

01/2005 Lodging Tax

1990

Traffic care Required
1991

removal

Child Restrants

1992

Water service & connection
1993

Cats licensing and control
Curfew re-establish
council member at large

US West Comm.
exeptions
Garbage receptacles

D & D Subdivision
Sewer

Building Code
Airport Road Addition

Cable

Airport Veiw First Addition

Snow & Ice Removal Penalty
McIntyres Dam Addition
Vehicle Equipment

Parking mobilityimpaired
Parking

Parking

Wuori first addition

Resisting an Officer
manufactured homes

Liabilityinsurance
Sentencing

Vehicle liabilityinsurance
Sidewalks

age

transportation



