City Ordinances (300-399)

300	02/1979	Animals	penalty for at large
301	05/1979	Excavating Pavement	increase Bond in #296
303	08/1979	Tax Levy	1979-1980
306		Liquor	
307		Liquor	
308		Planning Commission	
309	02/1981	City Limits	Zoning
310		Zoning	
311		Tax Levy	1980
313	03/1981	Peddlers and Hawkers	
314	07/1981	Zoning	
315	07/1981	City Government	salary and comp. of Council
316	09/1981		amend map
317	03/1982	Liquor	
318		Tax Levy	1982
319	12/1982	Municipal Court	Theft revision
320		Tax Levy	1983
322		Tax Levy	1984
323	11/1983	Municipal Court	Traffic DUI & License Sus.
324	07/1984	Liquor	alcoholic beverages
325		Tax Levy	1985
328	03/1985	Animals	Cruelty
329	08/1985	Electric	Ottertail
330		Tax Levy	1986
331	02/1986	Liquor	licencing
332	06/2014	Liquor	alcoholic beverages
334		Tax Levy	1987
335	10/1986	Utilities	Garbage
337	10/1986	Utilities	Street Lights Fees
338		Television	
339	01/2014	Municipal Court	Parking
340	05/1987	Municipal Court	Posession of Marijuana
341	05/1987	Municipal Court	Fleeing an Officer
343	07/1987	Animals	
345		Tax Levy	1998
346	05/1987	Annexation	Mundy's Subdivision
347	09/1988	Anhydrous	transportattion
348		Utilities	Water, Sewer & Plumbing
349	09/1989	Building	Permit fees

351		Tax Levy	1990
352	05/1990	Municipal Court	Traffic care Required
354	00,1000	Tax Lew	1991
355	10/1990	•	removal
356		Municipal Court	Child Restrants
357		Tax Lew	1992
359	06/1992	,	Water service & connection
360		Tax Lew	1993
361	11/1993	Animals	Cats licensing and control
362		Municipal Court	Curfew re-establish
363		City Government	council member at large
364		Sales and Use Tax	ocanon monaco actarge
365		Telephone	US West Comm.
366		Sales and Use Tax	exeptions
367	08/1994		Garbage receptacles
368		Annexation	- Carbago recopiaciós
369		Annexation	D & D Subdivision
370		Building	Sewer
371		Building	Building Code
372		Annexation	Airport Road Addition
373	03/1996		/ II port read / adition
374	00/1000	Television	Cable
375		Annexation	Airport Veiw First Addition
376	12/1996	Municipal Court	Snow & Ice Removal Penalty
377		Annexation	McIntyres Dam Addition
378		Municipal Court	Vehicle Equipment
379		Municipal Court	Parking mobility impaired
380		Municipal Court	Parking
381		Municipal Court	Parking
382		Annexation	Wuori first addition
383		Annexation	
384		Municipal Court	Resisting an Officer
385	05/1999	•	manufactured homes
386		Liquor	
387	10/1999	Municipal Court	Liability insurance
388		Municipal Court	Sentencing
389		Municipal Court	Vehicle liability insurance
390	Sep-02	Building	Sidewalks
391	03/2001		age
394	+	Anhydrous	transportation
397	11.200	Sales and Use Tax	p
398			
399	01/2005	Lodging Tax	